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A 30-36 S (CHOPCUT): for iron and steel. Universal cutting discs, long 
durability and high cutting speed. Suitable for cutting sections’ profiles 
and medium sized full sections.

A 30-36 S: universal cutting discs, suitable for cutting thin sections’ pro-
files and full sections.

A 30-36 SX (CHOPCUT): for stainless steel, free from iron, sulphur and 
chlorine compounds (certification available). Long durability and excellent 
cutting capacity. Suitable for cutting sections’ profiles and medium sized full 
sections.
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DIMENSIONS
(diam - thick. - bore) mm

HARDNESS

HARDNESS
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USE 
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CHOPCUT cutting discs for light stationary machines allow to cut  sections’ profiles, tubes and also full sections 
with diameter up to 30/40 mm. They combine a long durability with an excellent cutting capacity thanks to their 
low thickness. Particular care is taken in balancing these discs to ensure comfortable cutting operations and a good 
grinder stability without vibrations.

G1911 •
G1912 •	
G1913

G1911-INOX
G1912-INOX
G1913-INOX

A 30-36 S
A 30-36 S
A 30-36 S

A 30-36 SX
A 30-36 SX
A 30-36 SX

300x2,5x25,40
350x3,0x25,40
400x3,2x25,40

300x2,5x25,40
350x3,0x25,40
400x3,2x25,40

80 m/s
80 m/s
80 m/s

80 m/s
80 m/s
80 m/s

25pcs
25pcs
10pcs

25pcs
25pcs
10pcs

CHOPCUT
FLAT DISCS
FOR LIGHT BENCH GRINDERS

TYPE 41

DISC DURABILITY
CUTTING SPEED
CLEAN CUT

STEEL
G1911 DYN
G1912 DYN

A 30-36 S
A 30-36 S

300x4,0x25,40
350x4,0x25,40

80 m/s
80 m/s

25pcs
25pcs
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• = articles always in stock


