

TYPE 41

## **CHOPCUT FLAT DISCS** FOR LIGHT BENCH GRINDERS



**CHOPCUT** cutting discs for light stationary machines allow to cut sections' profiles, tubes and also full sections with diameter up to 30/40 mm. They combine a long durability with an excellent cutting capacity thanks to their low thickness. Particular care is taken in balancing these discs to ensure comfortable cutting operations and a good

grinder stability without vibrations. MATERIAL **HARDNESS** DIMENSIONS



A 30-36 S (CHOPCUT): for iron and steel. Universal cutting discs, long durability and high cutting speed. Suitable for cutting sections' profiles and medium sized full sections.

300x2,5x25,40	A 30-36 S	80 m/s	G1911 •	25pcs
350x3,0x25,40	A 30-36 S	80 m/s	G1912 •	25pcs
400x3,2x25,40	A 30-36 S	80 m/s	G1913	10pcs



A 30-36 SX (CHOPCUT): for stainless steel, free from iron, sulphur and chlorine compounds (certification available). Long durability and excellent cutting capacity. Suitable for cutting sections' profiles and medium sized full sections.

300x2,5x25,40	A 30-36 SX	80 m/s	G1911-INOX	25pcs
350x3,0x25,40	A 30-36 SX	80 m/s	G1912-INOX	25pcs
400x3,2x25,40	A 30-36 SX	80 m/s	G1913-INOX	10pcs

PLUS LINE DISC DURABILITY

**CUTTING SPEED** 

CLEAN CUT







**DISC DURABILITY CUTTING SPEED CLEAN CUT** 



MATERIAL	DIMENSIONS (diam - thick bore) mm	HARDNESS	USE SPEED	ARTICLE CODE	R



A 30-36 S: universal cutting discs, suitable for cutting thin sections' profiles and full sections.

NEW	300x4,0x25,40	A 30-36 S	80 m/s	G1911 DYN	25pcs
NEW	350x4,0x25,40	A 30-36 S	80 m/s	G1912 DYN	25pcs

**DYNAMIC LINE** 



